Ensino Superior

Pedagogia

1. LARISSA LOPES DE ARAUJO

2. TUANY BEZA ESMERALDINO DE SOUZA
3. RAQUEL NUNES FIDELIS

4. LUCIENE RODRIGUES DOS SANTOS
5.KARLA D AQUINO CLAUDIO ODERDENGE
6. SABRINA APARECIDA MACHADO VIANA
7. RUBIA GRACIELLE ORTIZ

8. DANUSSA THANARA MAFRA HENRIQUE
9. LETICIA GONCALVES CARDOSO

10. CAROLINE RODRIGUES ONOFRE

11. DHENNEFHER MOTA MENDES

12. MARIA DAS GRACAS CARDOSO FRAGA
13. LIZETE ISRAEL GUAREZI

14. FABIOLA BARBOSA DAL-BO

15. MARCIA CARDOSO RODRIGUES HUBBE ZANDAVALLI
16. PATRICIA TONON DOS SANTOS

17. FLAVIA FERNANDES DA SILVA

18. ANTONIA AURORA FERREIRA COSTA
19. ANDRESA NANDI GOMES

20. DANIELA SOUSA SILVA

21. JAQUELINE PONCIANO MENDES

22. ARIANA LOCKS DA SILVA

23. FERNANDA DE FARIAS MARTINS

24. SABRINA MARIA CARDOSO

25. ANDREZA FORTUNATO BEM

26. MARIELE NANDI DOS SANTOS

27. KAROLINE CARGNIN DE BONNA

28. MARTA SOARES

29. MARINEUSA DA SILVA

30. MARTA ELIANE DIAS JANUARIO

31. SONIA RAMPINELI NIADA MENDES

32. ROSITA DA SILVA FERNANDES

33. VIVIANE MENDES BELUCO MICHELS
34. MARA LUISA DE ARAUJO POLLO

35. DEISE DE CASTRO MOTTA DA SILVA

36. RAFAELA DA SILVA PAES

37. GILIANE ARAUJO DOS ANJOS

38. CAMILE MENDES ANACLETO

39. VIVIANE MARTINS MOTA

40. LETICIA LAMARA APARECIDA VEIGA PIRES
41. LIENE LUCIA BARDINI BARBOSA

42. THAYSE MENDES

43. MAIARA NASCIMENTO MENDES

44. YASMINY DE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA

45. ANDRIELLY BRUM DA ROSA

46. LARISSA BITENCOURT LOCKS

47. KAREN CORREA ANDRE

48. LISIANE BENTO DA ROSA



49. NATHALIA HILBIG

50. DANIELA DA SILVA MARTINS

51. CRISTIANE DA SILVA

52. MARIA LETICIA DA SILVA

53. ROSINETE ROSA DOS SANTOS

54. NARA LUCIA DE OLIVEIRA MATTOS

55. SIMONE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA

56. CRISTIANE BAGGIO BLASIUS

57. LIDIANE GUIMARAES ANSELMO

58. ELISANGELA FELICISSIMO PESSANHA
59. VIVIANE KELI CARDOSO NUNES

60. ANGELICA SILVEIRA DA ROSA DUARTE
61. CLAUDIA GOULART MENDES

62. RENATA LOPES DE JESUS

63. CRISTIANA DERKSEN CRUZ

64. IVANECIA PEREIRA DA SILVA

65. DIANA KINDERMANN CORREA DE SOUZA
66. HELOIZA DA SILVA

67. JOSIANE VIEIRA DA SILVA

68. GISELE SOUZA DE OLIVEIRA BELUCO
69. LIDIANE SIMOES DA SILVA

70. CAROLINA TUNG

71. FERNANDA SOARES RIBEIRO

72. JULTIANA FLORENCIO HORACIO DA SILVA
73. JULIANA DE SOUZA HENRIQUE PINTER
74. AMANDA SILVA DE SOUZA AMORIM

75. JOSIANE DE AGUIAR DA SILVA

76. NATALIA DE CARVALHO CAVALHEIRO DUTRA
77. GISLAINE MATHIAS RODRIGUES

78. PRISCILLA BRASIL MENEGAZ DA SILVA
79. SABRINA IUNG

80. MAYARA TOME ONOFRE

81. CAMILA BRASIL GONCALVES RAMOS
82. FERNANDA RIBEIRO GASPAR

83. ALINE EUGENIO FIDELIX

84. MAIARA BRAGA MEDEIROS

85. MAIARA FERNANDES DE SOUZA

86. PALLOMA DE MELO BRASIL

87. BEATRIZ SCHNEIDER GARBELOTO

88. JENIFFER DE OLIVEIRA MAXIMIANO MENDES
89. EMELYN ANDRE MARCOS

90. ROBERTA DA SILVA

91. ALINE HENRICH

92. ANDRESA BENTO DE MEDEIROS

93. CAROLINA DOS SANTOS ALVES

94. GIULIA CAMILA DALMEDICO

95. BRUNA BEATRIZ KRAIESKI DAMS

96. JESSICA DA SILVA RUFINO

97. BEATRIZ MARTINS DA SILVA

98. JULIA MENDES FERREIRA

99. SEONI FERNANDES MATEUS

100. RITA DE CASSIA BARCELOS MACHADO
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JANE DA SILVA DE CALDAS

CRISTINA CAMILO BITTENCOURT
JUANITA SCHMITZ DA SILVA
JAQUELINE VIEIRA LAURENTINA
NAIARA MENDES TORRES
ELISANGELA DA CONCEICAO PEREIRA
JULIANA DIAS MENDES

VANESSA BRASIL TORRES

LAURIANA VIEIRA MENEGILDO
GISLAINE VIEIRA DA SILVA

. JULIANA DA SILVA BENTO

.DANIELA VENANCIO GRACIANO BITENCOURT
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. PRISCILA CAMPOS ESPINDOLA VITORASSI
. ELAINE ESPINDOLA FIGUEREDO
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JESSICA NASARIO BITTENCOURT
KAROLINE DE BITENCOURT

RAFAELA MARQUES UMBELINA

ELIANA MARTINS SIMOES RAMOS
EVANDRIA MENDES TONI

ROSIMARIE VIEIRA DOMINGOS OURIQUES
ELIANA PAIVA DOS SANTOS.

DAMARI MARCILIO FELISBINO

DENISE ZANDONAY RAIMUNDINI DE SOUZA
GISELE PACHECO DOS SANTOS

ANDREIA DA SILVA

JANETE NUNES DA SILVA GOULART
CHAIENE FERNANDES GIASSI VIEIRA
DAIANA NUNES CARDOSO

ANA PAULA DE SOUZA

KELEN GUEDES DA SILVA

MIRIAN NAZARIO DA SILVA

ROSIANE GOMES ALMEIDA

JAQUELINE FAVARIN DE OLIVEIRA
PATRICIA DA ROSA ZANELATO

THAISE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES

GISELE DA SILVA CORREA

RENATA MACHADO DA SILVA ROSA
CAMILA SILVERIO VARGAS

ANA CAROLINA FERRERI MARTINS
ELAINE CRISTINA MORAES DE ARAUJO DA SILVA
KELLEN DE SOUZA DEMO

JOELMA DA SILVA RABELO

BEATRIZ PEREIRA DA SILVA
JAMILLY MELLO ANDRADE
REGIANE SILVANO MENDES
TAMIRES MARTINS CUNHA

JAINE MATTIOLA PEREIRA
EDLAYNE MENDES CARDOZO
TALITA FAUSTO ANDRE MARQUES
LARISSA DA SILVA MACHADO
LETICIA DE SOUZA MENDES
EMANOELA PEREIRA RIBEIRO
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AMANDA BRAGA MACHADO
JESSICA BELUCO VITORETI

HELENA ALEGRE GOMES DE FREITAS
BEATRIZ MALINOSKI ANTUNES
BEATRIZ JANUARIO DA SILVA
YASMIN ANTUNES AGUIAR
CAROLINA BRAGA TEIXEIRA

THAIS RODRIGUES FERNANDES
EDUARDA DE PIERI ANDRADES
NATALIA RODRIGUES DE OLIVEIRA
LAIS CORREA DO LIVRAMENTO
THAMIRES CAMPOS CARDOSO
GABRIELA FELISBINO SEBASTIAO
RAFAELA DE PIERI MONTEIRO
MARILIA PAES DE SOUZA

JENIFFER DAMASIO CONSTANTINO
TRACY MATEUS ROSAS

THIFANY MENDES FERNANDES
JAMILLY SA DIONISIO

RAIANE MATEUS DE OLIVEIRA
LETICIA DE AGUIAR FELICIANO
EDUARDA KOCK DE SOUZA

THAISE DE OLIVEIRA NUNES

EDNA TERESINHA FERNANDES
SANDRA FRETTA GONCALVES

KARLA FERNANDINA DELLA VEDOVA
ELIANE GUEDES DA SILVA

PATRICIA GONZAGA VIEIRA FELIPE
SANDRA THEODORO MARCOLINO NUNES
ADRIA FREITAS JOSINO

ANGELA GOMES MENDES

DAIANE LEANDRO DE SOUZA
ANDREZA TEIXEIRA ALANO GUAREZI
ALINE GOULART MACHADO MARTINS
DANIELA AIRES WILGES

HELLEN MACHADO RUFINO

GREICY KELLY FLORIANO DE SA DA MOTA
CAMILA PEREIRA ROSA

LAIS HORACIO LUIZ

AMANDA MARIA GASPAR NUNES
JESSICA HORACIO LUIZ

NATANY JACINTO BARBOSA

ANA CAROLINA ZABOT LUCIANO
CINTHIA MEDEIROS DE OLIVEIRA
EDUARDA MENDEZ MACHADO
MAELY ALVES PEREIRA DE JESUS
LUMARY FRANCISCO NUNES
GRASIELA ESPINDOLA

ELAINE CRISTINA DA SILVA BORGES PAES
FABIANA DZIEKANSKI

DRONEAS DA SILVA SOUZA

SIMONE APARECIDA DE BEM FIDELIX



205
206

207.
208.
209.
210.
211.
212.
213.
214.
215.
216.
217.
218.
219.
220.

221
222

223.
224.
225.
226.
227.
228.
229.
230.
231.
232.
233.
234.
235.
236.
237.
238.

. LIGIA MARIA JANUARIO

. MUNIRA MATOS BARREIROS

DANIELLE SERAFIM DANTAS WENDHAUSEN
ADRIANA CLARO DA SILVA

LUANA MAY DA SILVA

JESSICA DE AGUIAR ALEXANDRE

THAIS GUIMARAES MENDES

MAYANE DOS SANTOS LUCIO DE PONTES
PAULA FELIPE

MICHELE BATISTA ROSA

BEATRIZ NEVES SILVEIRA

ISABELA MAXIMINO DE SOUZA

JULLIA NASCIMENTO DA ROSA

MILENA DE OLIVEIRA XAVIER

LILIAN PEREIRA FIGUEIREDO

GRAZIELE UCHOA PEREIRA

. LUIZA FERREIRA MACIEL

.LETTYCIA CRISTINA BATISTA

MILLENA MARCON DA SILVA

NICOLE CAMPOS MENDES

CRISTIANE EVALDT ESTECHOTTER NUNES
DEBORA GUIMARAES MENDES

BRENDA GEOVANA DO NASCIMENTO NUNES
BEATRIZ CRUZ TEODORO

ESTHER MARIANO MATIAS

NATHIELLY VITORASSI BERLINCK
GREICIELE CASCAES DA SILVA

BEATRIZ MENDES DA SILVA

LEATRICE PINHEIRO MENDES

ADRIAN MOTA BARDINI

LETICIA KOCH BITENCOURT

EDUARDA DA VEIGA ANTUNES MACIEL
LEILA MATHUAS DEMETRIO

VITORIA MARTINS DO NASCIMENTO
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